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3. Related Party Transactions

A. List of related parties and their relationship

Key Management Personnel (KMF):-
Rasiklal Thakkar
Dakshali R. Thakkar
Jay R. Thakkar

Relatives of KMP:
Varun R. Thakkar
Samir R. Thakkar
Jay R. Thakkar

Enterprise in which KMP & R.elatives have substantial interest
Gravity Textiles P\rt. Ltd.
Dakshali Synthetics Pvt. Ltd.
Sony Textile Industries
Shree Shiva Shiv Textiles
Jay Textiles
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B. Details of Related Transaction

Nature of Transaction KMP

Enterprise
in which
KMP has
control/

significant
Influence

Enterprise in
which Relative of
KMP and KMP

has
control/significant

Influence

Total

Directors Remuneration

Rent Received 
P.Y

Reimbursement Received for
Electricity Expenses

P.Y

840,000
840,000

192,000
192,000

97s32;

384,000
384,000

5,683,227
3,811,526

840,000
840,000

576,000
576,000

5,693,227
4,799,955
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